
Witness Schedule 

w/c 07 October 2024 

Monday 07 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Not sitting 

Tuesday 08 October 2024 

Witness Time 

A11 10am 

Counsel Overview of Organisational Module 4: Police Role in 
Safeguarding 

1.30pm 

DCSI Lindsay Fisher (PSNI) – Organisational Module 4 2pm 



Wednesday 09 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Paul McBrearty (Mental Health Commission) – 
Organisational Module 5 

10:30am

Counsel Overview of Organisational Module 9: Trust Board 12pm

Martin Dillon (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 9 12.30pm

Thursday 10 October 2024 

Witness Time 

w/c 14 October 2024 

Monday 14 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Brenda Creaney (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 9 10am 

Gordon Smyth (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 9 2pm 

Not sitting 



Tuesday 15 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Esther Rafferty (BHSCT) - Organisational Module 7 10am 

Cecil Worthington (BHSCT) - Organisational Module 9 2pm 

Wednesday 16 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Cathy Jack (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 9 10am 

Thursday 17 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Peter McNaney (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 9 10am 

Counsel Overview of Organisational Module 10: Department of 
Health 

2pm 

Andrew McCormick (DoH) – Organisational Module 10 2.30pm 



w/c 21 October 2024 

Monday 21 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Sean Holland (DoH) – Organisational Module 10 10am 

Brendan Whittle (SPPG) – Organisational Module 10 2pm 

Tuesday 22 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Charlotte McArdle (DoH) – Organisational Module 10 10am 

Wednesday 23 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Richard Pengelly (DoH) – Organisational Module 10 10am 




